Euro Compressor Group
OIL FLOODED SCREW COMPRESSOR
7.5kW ~ 37kW
Smart Air Series
 Compact & Reasonable & Elegant design, Cost Saving.
 High quality spare parts adopted, assuring stable, reliable & high efficiency quality.
 Variability Model & Competitive Pricing to accommodate customer needs
-Supply the most popular model from 7.5kW to 37kW, which meets market request at the best.
50HP
20HP
10HP
SSSMMMAAARRRTTT
AAAiiirrr
Series
Euro Compressor Group
 Specification
Model Power Air Flow Pressure
Drive
Method
Dimension Weight
Pipe
Diameter
 kW HP m3/min   mm kg inch
AHSB-10A 7.5 10 0.9 8-10bar Belt 800*650*880 223 1/2"
AHSB-15A 11 15 1.3 8-10bar Belt 940*720*1030 315 3/4"
AHSB-20A 15 20 2.1 8-10bar Belt 1070*670*950 325 3/4"
AHSD-30A 22 30 3.2 7-8bar Direct 1200*820*1135 491 1"
AHSD-50A 37 50 5.6 7-8bar Direct 1300*900*1185 695 1 ½ "
Note: All Compressor model are air cooled type.
            All compressor models are designed for 415V /3ph / 50Hz power.
            All technical parameters are subject to change without prior notice.
 Compressed Air Supply System Design
NEW A COMPRESSOR SDN. BHD. ( 1248933-v )
No.27, Jalan Industri USJ 1/3, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1, 47600 Subang Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan.
TEL : 603-8081 8097       FAX : 603-8024 9097
EMAIL :  info@newcompressor.com.my            WEB ADD : www.newcompressor.com.my